HWCC

DATE

VENUE

LAC COURTE OREILLES OJIBWA
MAY 16TH COMMUNITY COLLEGE
3 PM-6 PM 13466 W TREPANIA ROAD,

HAYWARD, WI 54843

AGENDA

2:30-3:00 PM
3:00-3:45 PM

3:45-4:00 PM

4:00-4:20PM

4:20-4:45PM

4:45-5:30PM

5:30-5:45PM

5:45-6:00PM

VENDOR SETUP
REGISTRATION (WPI) & VENDOR NETWORKING

WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS
(PRESENTED BY DAVID FLEMING. LAC COURTE OREILLES OJIBWA
COMMUNITY COLLEGE)

LOCAL-STATE-FEDERAL MARKETPLACE OPPORTUNITIES & CERTIFICATION -
WPI

TRIBAL MARKETPLACE OPPORTUNITIES (E.G. DOING BUSINESS WITH THE
LAC COURTE OREILLES BAND OF LAKE SUPERIOR CHIPPEWA) AND LAC
COURTE OREILLES OJIBWE COMMUNITY COLLEGE BUSINESS
DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES - DAVID FLEMING, LAC COURTE OREILLES
OJIBWA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES
-BUSINESS PLANNING, FINANCIAL PLANNING, MARKETING PRODUCTS,
NATIVE AMERICAN/TRIBAL DBE RESOURCES

SMALL BUSINESS LOAN PROGRAMS -- WIBA/WI-CLANS/SBA

DISCUSSION/EVALUATION/BCA - INFORMAL NETWORKING


http://www.tinyurl.com/wiclanswpi

