







LCO BUSINESS EXPO AND BUSINESS RESOURCE FAIR

DATE

MAY 16TH 3 PM- 6 PM

VENUE

LAC COURTE OREILLES OJIBWA COMMUNITY COLLEGE 13466 W TREPANIA ROAD, HAYWARD, WI 54843

AGENDA

2:30-3:00 PM	VENDOR SETUP
3:00-3:45 PM	REGISTRATION (WPI) & VENDOR NETWORKING
3:45-4:00 PM	WELCOME AND INTRODUCTIONS (PRESENTED BY DAVID FLEMING. LAC COURTE OREILLES OJIBWA COMMUNITY COLLEGE)
4:00-4:20PM	LOCAL-STATE-FEDERAL MARKETPLACE OPPORTUNITIES & CERTIFICATION WPI
4:20-4:45PM	TRIBAL MARKETPLACE OPPORTUNITIES (E.G. DOING BUSINESS WITH THE LAC COURTE OREILLES BAND OF LAKE SUPERIOR CHIPPEWA) AND LAC COURTE OREILLES OJIBWE COMMUNITY COLLEGE BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES - DAVID FLEMING, LAC COURTE OREILLES OJIBWA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
4:45-5:30PM	SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES -BUSINESS PLANNING, FINANCIAL PLANNING, MARKETING PRODUCTS, NATIVE AMERICAN/TRIBAL DBE RESOURCES
5:30-5:45PM	SMALL BUSINESS LOAN PROGRAMS WIBA/WI-CLANS/SBA
5:45-6:00PM	DISCUSSION/EVALUATION/BCA - INFORMAL NETWORKING

REGISTER NOW AT: TINYURL.COM/WICLANSWPI